The George Washington University Law School | Records Office For Office Use Only
Request to Register for a Restricted Class Date
Summer 2025 Semester Entered:
Registered
By:

10065

10114

10162

10067

10440

12197

6656-35

6656-36

6695-35

6696-35

6696-36

6697-36

Independent Legal Writing - Full-Time Faculty Member

Independent Legal Writing - Part-Time Faculty Member (please also complete an Adjunct Professor approval form)

Legal Practicum — Celorio

Graduate Independent Legal Writing - Full-Time Faculty Member (see bulletin for registration requirements)

Graduate Independent Legal Writing - Part-Time Faculty Member (please also complete an Adjunct Professor approval form)

Graduate Clinical Placement (LL.M.) — Program Director

* Permission is also required to drop these courses.

Supervising Professor (print):

Last Name First Name M.l

Your student status in the semester for which you are registering:

CRN#

GW ID Email Daytime Phone

2L 3L 4L LLM

CREDIT
COURSE # SECT. oo

HRs.

Graded CR/NC

Day Eve

GRADING STATUS COURSE TITLE

+ Regarding Course 6656: | understand that, absent specific written permission from the Dean of Students, | am permitted to
take this course no more than once in any semester and no more than twice during my legal studies.

+ Regarding Course 6656: Is this paper intended to satisfy the legal writing requirement?

(Completion of two, graded credits is required to satisfy the requirement)

re o

| hereby acknowledge that I intend to satisfy the J.D. Legal Writing Requirement in connection with the above listed
course (6656). | understand that, in order to satisfy this requirement, my written work in a two (2) credit course
must be based on sound legal research, consist of a single paper of no fewer than 8,000 words including footnotes,

conform to the legal citations rules recognized and adopted by the Law School, and receive a grade of B — or better.

Projessor’s Initials

Student’s Initials

Student’s Signature:

Professor’s Signature:

Dean’s Signature:

Date:

Date:

Date:




	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 


