## The George Washington University Law School | Records Office Request to Register for a Restricted Class Summer 2025 Semester

For Office Use Only
Date
Entered:
Registered
By:

										<u> </u>				
10065	6656-35	Independent Le	egal Writing -	Full-Time F	aculty Me	mber								
10114	6656-36	Independent Legal Writing - Part-Time Faculty Member (please also complete an Adjunct Professor approval form)												
10162	6695-35	Legal Practicum – Celorio												
10067	6696-35	Graduate Independent Legal Writing - Full-Time Faculty Member (see bulletin for registration requirements)												
10440	6696-36	Graduate Independent Legal Writing - Part-Time Faculty Member (please also complete an Adjunct Professor approval form)												
12197	6697-36	Graduate Clinical Placement (LL.M.) – Program Director												
* P	ermission i	s also required	to <u>drop</u> the	se courses	i.									
			/	//										
	Last Name				First Name				M.I.					
	GW ID				Email					-' -	Da	ytime Phon	e	
	Your stude	ent status in th	ie semester	for which y	you are re	gistering:								
							2L	3L	4L	LLM		Day	Eve	
	CRN#	COURSE #	GRADING STATUS				COURSE TITLE							
					Graded	CR/NC								
<b>S</b>	oorvisina [	Professor (prir	·+/·			·								
		rse <b>6656</b> : I und										am nerm	itted to	-
_	_	no more than			-	-					101103, 1	ani pem	iitted to	
+ Reg	arding Cou	rse <b>6656</b> : Is thi	is paper inte	ended to sa	ntisfy the	legal writin	g requi	rement	 :?					
_	•	o, graded credits is			•	J	5 1			Yes	No	Professo	or's Initia	Is
I here	by acknowle	edge that I inten	d to satisfy ti	he J.D. Lega	ıl Writing I	Requirement	in coni	nection	with the	above i	listed			
		nderstand that, s sound legal res			-	-								
		gal citations rul				•						Studen	ıt's Initial	's
Stud	lent's Sign	ature:						_			Date:			
Drof	occor's Sia	maturo:								'	Jaic.	-		
-101	essor's Sig	ature						-			Date:			_
Dea	n's Signatu	ıre:						_						